Sraz:
Konec akce:

Ubytovani:

UTERY 19.7.

STREDA 20. 7.

CTVRTEK 21. 7.

PATEK 22. 7.

Program reprezentace U16
soustfedéni v Tfemosné (19. — 23. ¢ervence 2011)

Utery 19. 7. v 13:45, ZS Tfemo$na
Sobota 23. 7. v 15:00, ZS Tfremosna

Sport Hotel Zruc

sraz
trénink led
vybéh
odjezd hotel
vecCere
vecerka

snidané
odjezd ZS
trénink led
trénink posilovna
odjezd hotel
obéd
svacina
odjezd ZS
trénink led
vybéh
odjezd hotel
vecCere
vecerka

snidané
odjezd ZS
trénink led
trénink posilovna
odjezd hotel
obéd
svacina
odjezd ZS
trénink led
vybéh
odjezd hotel
vecere
vecerka

snidané
odjezd ZS
trénink led
trénink posilovna
odjezd hotel
obéd
svacina
odjezd ZS
trénink led
vybéh
odjezd hotel
vecere
vecerka

13:45

16:45-17:30, 17:45-18:30
18:45-19:15

19:45

20:00

22:00

7:00

7:15

8:15-9:00, 9:15 - 10:00
10:15-10:45

11:15

11:30

13:45

14:00

14:45 - 15:30, 15:45 -16:30
16:45-17:15

18:00

18:30

22:00

7:00

7:15

8:15-9:00, 9:15-10:00
10:15-10:45

11:15

11:30

13:45

14:00

14:45 - 15:30, 15:45 -16:30
16:45-17:15

18:00

18:30

22:00

7:00

7:15

8:15-9:00, 9:15 -10:00
10:15-10:45

11:15

11:30

13:45

14:00

14:45 - 15:30, 15:45 - 16:30
16:45-17:15

18:00

18:30

22:00



SOBOTA 23.7.

snidané

odjezd ZS
trénink led
trénink posilovna
odjezd hotel
obéd

odjezd ZS
trénink led

konec akce

7:00

7:15

8:15-9:00, 9:15-10:00
10:15-10:45

11:00

11:15

12:15

13:00-14:30



